
Art.-Nr.: 133873
Herst.-Nr.: ALL4770

ALLNET Switch Modul ALL4770 QSFP28-SR, 100Gbit
Multimode, bis 100m, MTP/MPO connector, uncodiert,

EAN CODE

4 0 3 8 8 1 6 1 1 9 4 2 1

100 Gb/s QSFP28 SR4 Optical Transceiver Module, 4 full-duplex channels, max. 100m OM4 MMF Transmission,
MTP/MPO Connector,
Taclink's QSFP28-SR4 100G QSFP28 transceiver modules are designed for use in 100 Gigabit Ethernet,
128GFC and 4x28G OTN client links over multimode fiber. They are compliant with the QSFP28 MSA 128GFC
and IEEE 802.3bm 100GBASE-SR4 and CAUI-4. Digital diagnostics functions are available via the I2C interface
as specified by the QSFP28 MSA.
* Funktionieren nur in uncodierte Switche!*,
für Allnet/AlliedTelesyn/Avago/Avaya/Cambium/D-
link/Entersys/Mikrotik/Netgear/Lancom/QNAP/Planet/Ubiquiti/Zyxel/ZTE,

Merkmale

Merkmal Wert

Einsatzort: Standard

Entfernung: 100m

Geschwindigkeit Mini-GBIC: 100Gbit

Kompatibilität: uncodiert

Mode: Multimode SR4

SFP: QSFP28-SR

Gewicht: 0.02 Kg
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Merkmal Wert

Garantie: 24.00 Monate
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